Produktdatenblatt

APD UNI

Aufputzdose

Produktbeschreibung

= elitec

Universelle Aufputzdose fur UP-Relais fur Funk und Smart Home.

Stammdaten
Artikel-Nr.
Artikelgruppe
Verpackungseinheit
EAN-Code
Zolltarif-Nr.

Technische Daten
Gewicht:

Breite:

Lange:

Tiefe:

Material:

Montage:

elitec Elektrotechnik Handelsges.m.b.H. | Griesauweg 35a | A-6020 Innsbruck

Tel. +43 512 33 4 21 | info@elitec.at | www.elitec.at

E33480

3330 Regelgerate
20 Stk
5060103698653
85364900

0,6 kg
70 mm
95 mm
32 mm
Polycarbonat

Aufputz
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